NG TO LP KIT
BURNER BTU SIZE LENGTH BURNER # TUBE KIT #1 TUBE KIT #2 FULL SYSTEM MODEL PART #
45,000 20' JS-E045-BN + TM-1420-SX* = S100-45-20-AN JS-0556-XC
60,000 20' JS-E060-BN + TM-1420-SX* = S100-60-20-AN
30' JS-E060-BN + TM-1430-SX* = S100-60-30-AN
80,000 20' JS-E080-BN + TM-1420-SX* = S100-80-20-AN
30' JS-E080-BN + TM-1430-SX* = S100-80-30-AN
40' JS-E080-BN + TM-1040-SX* = S100-80-40-AN
110,000 30' JS-E110-BN + TM-1430-SX* = S100-110-30-AN
40' JS-E110-BN + TM-1040-SX* = S100-110-40-AN
50' JS-E110-BN + TM-F030-SX + TM-0020-SX = S100-110-50-AN
125,000 30' JS-E130-BN + TM-1430-SX* = S100-130-30-AN
40' JS-E130-BN + TM-1040-SX* = S100-130-40-AN
50' JS-E130-BN + TM-F030-SX + TM-0020-SX = S100-130-50-AN
150,000 40' JS-E155-BN + TM-1040-SX* = S100-155-40-AN
50' JS-E155-BN + TM-F030-SX + TM-0020-SX = S100-155-50-AN
60' JS-E155-BN + TM-F030-SX + TM-0030-SX = S100-155-60-AN
175,000 50' JS-E175-BN + TM-1030-SX + TM-0020-SX = S100-175-50-AN
60' JS-E175-BN + TM-1030-SX + TM-0030-SX = S100-175-60-AN
70 JS-E175-BN + TM-1030-SX + TM-0040-SX = S100-175-70-AN
200,000 50' JS-E200-BN + TM-1030-SX + TM-0020-SX = S100-200-50-AN
60' JS-E200-BN + TM-1030-SX + TM-0030-SX = S100-200-60-AN
70' JS-E200-BN + TM-1030-SX + TM-0040-SX = S100-200-70-AN
PART #
JL-0800-XX